BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MION}?I_GE';';I\];;AO’\II\]LAEJP?_SO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity cicr)](;ffﬂ(j:‘nt:netfinancial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtt;zg :r\:z:g‘ippeunrg:)ase price Venue Eiegrhser?;rzri(gzr?:;? Lowseitarperi((;eesic; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 GB0002634946 35,194 850.03 XLON 852.80 847.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 GB0002634946 72,795 849.73 CHIX 852.00 847.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 GB0002634946 16,889 849.97 BATE 852.40 847.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 GB0002634946 8,391 849.55 AQXE 850.80 847.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 GB0002634946 17,924 850.07 TRQX 852.60 848.40
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 151,193 849.86 852.80 847.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fli?qzr;tciglciﬁgten?;t:ft Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within Tsrgd[]ind' algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 851.20 303 BATE 78364172764 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 851.20 905 CHIX 2899474082083 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 851.20 208 TRQX EODPrlt5rylW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 851.20 557 XLON EODPrIrvCbgR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:02:03 GB0002634946 851.20 149 CHIX 2899474082088 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:03:15 GB0002634946 849.00 625 CHIX 2899474082624 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:05:56 GB0002634946 849.00 904 TRQX EODPrit5sQTX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:06:42 GB0002634946 849.20 52 XLON EODPrirvCpPq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:06:50 GB0002634946 849.60 91 CHIX 2899474083991 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:06:50 GB0002634946 849.60 873 CHIX 2899474083992 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:08:03 GB0002634946 849.40 958 XLON EODPrIrvCrql 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:08:03 GB0002634946 849.20 807 CHIX 2899474084448 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:08:03 GB0002634946 849.20 709 XLON EODPrIrvCrqd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:09:13 GB0002634946 849.80 1,260 XLON EODPrlrvCuSd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:09:13 GB0002634946 849.80 240 XLON EODPrIrvCusSi 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:12:14 GB0002634946 850.00 497 CHIX 2899474086229 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:12:30 GB0002634946 849.80 149 AQXE 4256 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:13:26 GB0002634946 850.20 1,528 AQXE 4535 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:14:24 GB0002634946 850.00 767 TRQX EODPrlt5t15Z 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:14:24 GB0002634946 849.80 761 CHIX 2899474087156 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:14:24 GB0002634946 849.80 778 CHIX 2899474087157 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:14:24 GB0002634946 849.80 785 CHIX 2899474087158 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:15:22 GB0002634946 849.40 608 XLON EODPrIrvD74v 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:15:22 GB0002634946 849.40 103 XLON EODPrIrvD74x 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:16:42 GB0002634946 849.60 635 TRQX EODPrIt5tX2G 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:16:42 GB0002634946 849.60 652 CHIX 2899474088226 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:16:42 GB0002634946 849.60 261 CHIX 2899474088227 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:17:23 GB0002634946 849.80 661 XLON EODPrIrvDBOf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:18:45 GB0002634946 849.40 541 TRQX EODPrIt5tmVo 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:18:45 GB0002634946 849.40 71 TRQX EODPritStmvr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 220 TRQX EODPrlt5u4rG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 591 XLON EODPrlrvDIzb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 125 BATE 78364177933 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 197 BATE 78364177934 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 959 CHIX 2899474090803 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:21:21 GB0002634946 850.80 158 XLON EODPrIrvDJOh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:22:46 GB0002634946 851.20 946 BATE 78364178497 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:23:14 GB0002634946 851.00 813 XLON EODPrirvDNnj 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:24:38 GB0002634946 851.00 825 XLON EODPrirvDQot 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:25:42 GB0002634946 850.60 224 TRQX EODPrlt5ucYo 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:25:42 GB0002634946 850.60 97 TRQX EODPrit5ucYr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:25:42 GB0002634946 850.60 273 TRQX EODPrIt5ucYu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:25:42 GB0002634946 850.60 224 TRQX EODPrltSucYy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:26:57 GB0002634946 850.20 770 CHIX 2899474094201 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:30:01 GB0002634946 849.80 713 CHIX 2899474095427 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:30:01 GB0002634946 849.80 358 XLON EODPrirvDbXd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:30:01 GB0002634946 849.80 601 XLON EODPrIrvDbXw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:30:30 GB0002634946 850.80 788 CHIX 2899474095786 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:33:15 GB0002634946 849.80 887 CHIX 2899474097252 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:38:19 GB0002634946 850.40 335 TRQX EODPrlt5vzBa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:38:19 GB0002634946 850.40 901 XLON EODPrirvDsPA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:38:19 GB0002634946 850.40 1,461 CHIX 2899474099946 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:38:19 GB0002634946 850.40 490 BATE 78364182990 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:38:29 GB0002634946 850.40 1,110 CHIX 2899474100049 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:42:06 GB0002634946 850.00 1,102 AQXE 13632 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.20 998 CHIX 2899474103528 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.20 335 BATE 78364184990 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.20 228 TRQX EODPrlt5wlfJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.20 616 XLON EODPrIrvE5xH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.00 386 TRQX EODPrlt5wlfd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:46:32 GB0002634946 849.20 165 CHIX 2899474103529 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 851.00 546 CHIX 2899474105390 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 851.00 329 CHIX 2899474105391 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 851.00 201 TRQX EODPrIt5xACI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 851.00 539 XLON EODPrIrvECtp 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 851.00 437 CHIX 2899474105392 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:50:56 GB0002634946 850.80 1,178 CHIX 2899474105397 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:55:17 GB0002634946 849.40 1,181 XLON EODPrirvEKmo 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 08:57:17 GB0002634946 849.20 1,048 CHIX 2899474108637 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:00:06 GB0002634946 850.40 1,015 CHIX 2899474110386 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:00:06 GB0002634946 850.40 1,055 XLON EODPrirvETdz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:00:37 GB0002634946 849.60 734 CHIX 2899474110874 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:00:37 GB0002634946 849.60 370 CHIX 2899474110879 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:09:10 GB0002634946 851.00 1,036 BATE 78364191095 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:09:10 GB0002634946 850.80 1,000 BATE 78364191102 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:09:10 GB0002634946 850.80 1,010 XLON EODPrIrvEhxf 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:11:11 GB0002634946 850.40 1,061 XLON EODPrIrvEKRm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:13:50 GB0002634946 850.60 1,323 TRQX EODPrlt5zEPe 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:18:58 GB0002634946 851.00 228 TRQX EODPrlt5zfrb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:18:58 GB0002634946 851.00 616 XLON EODPrIrvEvle 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:18:58 GB0002634946 851.00 335 BATE 78364193306 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:18:58 GB0002634946 851.00 998 CHIX 2899474119514 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:18:58 GB0002634946 851.00 165 BATE 78364193307 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:19:21 GB0002634946 850.60 500 CHIX 2899474119643 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:19:21 GB0002634946 850.60 357 XLON EODPrirvEwFn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:20:47 GB0002634946 850.20 1,164 CHIX 2899474120577 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/02/2023 09:23:13 GB0002634946 849.80 1,376 AQXE 25019 2001001125
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2899474138421
2899474138422
2899474139129
EODPrlt63yGt
EODPrIt63yH1
2899474140878
EODPrirvGBgR
EODPrirvGBgT
EODPrirvGGVO
EODPrirvGGWW
EODPrirvGGYd
2899474142925
2899474142926
2899474144782
78364206541
EODPrirvGQkP
EODPrlt652c8
EODPrirvGQkR
2899474144783
2899474149663
EODPrit66UFG
EODPrirvGgnT
EODPrirvGtvU
2899474157186
2899474162484
78364216042
78364217261
EODPrIrvHbV6
2899474169868
78364222330
2899474177393
2899474178090
2899474178806
2899474181469
2899474184358
78364229747
2899474187815
2899474191345
2899474193147
2899474195627
2899474197786
2899474198593
2899474201890
2899474203903
EODPrIrvIKFp
EODPrIrvIKFs
78364240952
2899474208976
2899474211757
2899474214676
2899474214677
84357
78364246129
2899474219510
2899474219523
87481
2899474224044
EODPrirvKEmj
2899474228073
2899474229837
2899474231701
2899474234779
2899474236042
2899474237002
EODPriIrvKIOA
EODPrirvkm1B
EODPritéNYWH
EODPritéNYWU
EODPrIt6NYZ1
2899474243910
2899474245537
104124
EODPrIt6PI0i
EODPrIt6PI0k
2899474251882
2899474252578
2899474252626
EODPrIrvLEId
EODPrIrvLEif
78364268942
78364269983

78364269984

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023

10/02/2023

14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:23
14:40:49
14:43:44
14:45:19
14:46:52
14:49:50
14:49:50
14:49:50
14:49:51
14:51:43
14:53:16
14:55:10
14:57:25
15:00:06
15:02:08
15:03:37
15:06:08
15:06:13
15:09:04
15:10:31
15:10:31
15:14:10
15:16:07
15:18:16
15:24:17
15:25:02
15:25:02
15:26:47
15:30:28
15:32:50
15:34:21
15:37:34
15:37:34
15:39:17
15:39:17
15:41:41
15:45:40
15:47:01
15:49:53
15:52:29
15:56:53
15:56:53
15:56:53
15:59:44
16:03:56
16:03:56
16:03:56
16:09:24
16:09:24
16:09:24
16:12:12
16:12:12
16:12:12
16:12:12
16:14:07
16:14:07
16:14:07
16:14:07
16:17:39
16:18:01
16:18:46
16:20:59
16:21:00
16:21:58

16:21:58

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

GB0002634946

849.80
849.80
849.80
849.60
849.40
848.60
847.80
847.80
847.80
847.80
847.80
849.00
849.40
848.20
848.00
847.00
847.60
847.80
848.20
848.20
848.40
848.60
848.60
848.00
848.60
848.00
849.20
849.00
849.00
848.60
848.40
849.20
849.40
849.40
849.40
849.40
849.40
849.60
850.20
849.80
849.60
849.80
849.40
849.40
849.40
850.20
850.40
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.40
850.40
850.40
850.40
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.20
850.20
849.80
850.40
850.40
850.40

850.40

766
330
507
612
700
608
620
398
78
13
114
618
654
626
693
443
631
659
64
612
656
389
217
605
705
639
1,154
99
517
686
694
686
610
596
40
81
551
734
628
624
645
679
656
418
238
656
668
668
923
918
606
354
781
482
179
129
537
60
125
50
714
781
313
113
392
896

915

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON

CHIX

2899474263158
2899474263159
2899474263166
EODPrirvLgxe
78364274299
2899474269918
EODPrIrvLtNx
117186
117187
117188
117195
2899474276866
2899474278332
2899474280216
120681
122083
EODPrirvMPp2
2899474288476
EODPrirvMZNO
EODPrirvMZVg
2899474293668
EODPrIt6VR86
EODPrIt6 VRSE
2899474298151
2899474299755
2899474302140
2899474306942
2899474307599
2899474307600
2899474309123
2899474311981
78364297843
EODPrirvNO1y
2899474317474
2899474317475
EODPrirvNVRa
EODPrirvNVRc
78364301630
2899474323132
2899474323983
EODPriIrvNjyF
2899474328210
2899474331514
2899474331516
2899474331517
2899474333543
152185
2899474336806
2899474336807
2899474341461
2899474341462
2899474341463
2899474343685
EODPrIrvOEib
EODPrlt6cdH2
2899474343686
EODPrltécqbO
EODPrltécgbS
EODPrlt6cgbV
2899474345556
2899474349006
78364318457
2899474350069
EODPrIrvOSFp
2899474352301
EODPrIrvOTka

2899474353344

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




